
EJCDC® C-111, Advertisement for Bids for Construction Contract. 
Copyright© 2018 National Society of Professional Engineers, American Council of Engineering Companies, 

and American Society of Civil Engineers. All rights reserved. 
Page 1 of 2 

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS 

Laguna Madre Water District 
Sanitary Sewer, Water and Paving Improvements  
for Long Island Village Seaside Living Community 

BID NO. LIV-24-05-01 
 

General Notice 

Laguna Madre Water District (Owner) is requesting Bids for the construction of the following Project: 

Sanitary Sewer, Water and Paving Improvements  
for Long Island Village Seaside Living Community 

 

Bids for the construction of the Project will be received by Mr. Enrique Samaniego, Purchasing Agent, at 
Laguna Madre Water District located at 105 Port Road, Port Isabel, TX  78578, until Friday, May 31, 2024, 
10 AM local time.  

Bids will be publicly opened and read on Friday, May 31, 2024, at 2 PM local time at the Long Island 
Village Arts & Crafts Room located at 33772 S. Garcia St., Port Isabel, TX  78578.  Please note that bidders 
must register at the front office prior to entering the Arts & Crafts Room. 

The Project includes the following work:  
Sanitary Sewer, Water, and Paving Improvements for Long Island Village Seaside Living Community 
Sanitary Sewer - 21,584 Linear Feet of 8-inch lines with manholes 
Sanitary Sewer -   2,200 Linear Feet of 6-inch Cure In Place Pipe 
Sanitary Sewer - Two (2) Lift Stations and Force Main 
Water - 22,642 Linear Feet of 8-inch lines with fittings 
Paving - 47,223 Square Yard of 1-inch overlay 
  
Obtaining the Bidding Documents  

The Issuing Office for the Bidding Documents is: 

SWG Engineering, LLC 
611 Bill Summers Intl Blvd. 
Weslaco, Texas  78596 
(956) 958-2194 
Monica@siglerwinstongreenwood.com 
 

Prospective Bidders may obtain the electronic Bidding Documents by emailing or calling the issuance 
office Monday through Friday between the hours of 8 AM to 5 PM.  Neither Owner nor Engineer will be 
responsible for Bidding Documents, including addenda, if any, obtained from sources other than the 
Issuing Office.  Prospective bidders shall obtain the electronic bidding documents and be registered with 
the issuing office to be permitted to bid on the project.   



EJCDC® C-111, Advertisement for Bids for Construction Contract. 
Copyright© 2018 National Society of Professional Engineers, American Council of Engineering Companies, 

and American Society of Civil Engineers. All rights reserved. 
Page 2 of 2 

Bidding Documents may be purchased from the Issuing Office during the hours indicated above.  Upon 
Issuing Office’s receipt of payment, electronic documents will be sent via email to the prospective Bidder’s 
email address. Bidding Documents are available for purchase in the following format: 

 

Format        Cost 

Electronic download of Bidding Documents via Email $50.00 

Pre-bid Conference 

A pre-bid conference for the Project will be held on Friday, May 17, 2024, at 2 PM at the Long Island Village 
Arts & Crafts Room located at 33772 S. Garcia St., Port Isabel, TX  78578.  Attendance at the pre-bid 
conference is mandatory. Please note that bidders must register at the front office prior to entering the 
Arts & Crafts Room. 

Instructions to Bidders 

For all further requirements regarding bid submittal, qualifications, procedures, and contract award, click 
on the link below or refer to the Instructions to Bidders that are included in the Bidding Documents. 

https://www.lmwd.org/bids-rfps-rfqs-rfi  

 

This Advertisement is issued by: 

Owner: Laguna Madre Water District 
By: Mr. Carlos Galvan, Jr. 
Title: General Manager 
Date: 4/03/2024 

https://www.lmwd.org/bids-rfps-rfqs-rfi

